
 
 

Chemical Bank  
Bill Marshall 

Bill.Marshall@ChemicalBank.com 

T: 231.439.5006 | F: 231.487.9473 | C: 989-506-8652 

ChemicalBank.com 
 

 

Concepts Consulting 
T: 906-485-5464 
conceptsconsultinginc.com 
 

 

Embers Credit Union 
Julie Olson  
T: 906.228.9955 
JOlson@embers.org  
 
Matt Nord 
T: 906.228.7089 
MNord@embers.org 
 

 

Honor Credit Union 
Jamie Gollakner     
JGollakner@honorcu.com 
t: 906.346.4633 ext 5005   |  800.442.2800 
 

 

Huntington Bank 
Amber R Curtis  
T: 906.202.0254 
amber.r.curtis@huntington.com 
 

 

Incredible Bank 
906-273-2618 
Ashley Cody 
acody@incrediblebank.com 
 
Christian Palomaki 
cpalomaki@incrediblebank.com 
 
Michelle Sellers 
msellers@incrediblebank.com 
 

 
 

mBank  
Joe Havican 
T: 906-225-8701  l  C: 906-361-9935 
jhavican@bankmbank.com 
 
Jeremy Hinkson 
T: 906-225-8711   l  C: 906-458-7948   l  F: 906-226-5009 
 
Boris Martysz 
T:  906-225-8703 C: 906-869-7931 
bmartysz@bankmbank.com 
 

 

Range Bank 
Bryan Spaeth 
T: (906)226-1009 
bspaeth@rangebank.com 
 

 

Wells Fargo 
Peter P. Thoune 
T: 906-789-5204  l  C 906-241-7045  l  Fax 866-608-8389 
peter.p.thoune@wellsfargo.com 
 

LOCAL BANKS THAT PROCESS 7A LOANS 
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